





Welcome!

| am pleased to welcome all competitors, coaches, parents and officials from all parts
of the British Isles to Stockton-on-Tees and to Thornaby Pavilion for our tournament.

In view of the entries received we considered the playing schedule very carefully. We
have decided to accept all the entries that we received. Please note that the winners
and runners up in all events qualify into the knock out stages of the singles draws.

| would also like to take this opportunity to thank our organising team, led by
Chairman Colin Davison, and in particular to thank Aubrey Drapkin, our referee,
Brenda Stephenson our secretary who received all the entries and Gary Whyman for
all the time that they have devoted to running the event. Thanks also go to Alan
Ransome for his support and guidance.

Thank you also to the team of umpires, many of whom have supported us at our
tournament for many years. They work tirelessly throughout the weekend to keep
the tournament on schedule and ensure that the quality of officiating is at the highest
level. We are very grateful to our umpires for their ongoing support and hope that
they all have a good weekend here in Stockton-on-Tees.

| would like to record our appreciation to the management and staff at Thornaby
Pavilion for all of the co-operation and support that they have given us over the
weekend and before in assembling all of the tables, keeping the hall clean and tidy
and providing all of the catering requirements. Your help in keeping the hall clean
and tidy by using the bins provided will be appreciated.

Regular visitors to this tournament will have noticed the redevelopment of Thornaby
Town Centre. As a result there have been changes in the parking regulations outside
Thornaby Pavilion. Northumbrian Water has kindly allowed us to use their staff car
park over the whole week end free of charge. This will allow everyone attending the
tournament to park their car and leave it throughout their day’s stay.

A word now about our sponsors, Tees Active Limited who have supported the
tournament for many years. They are keen to help promote a good event and help
they do, not only by providing excellent facilities but with their administrative support
and promotional back up which enables us to organise and promote first class
tournaments. Without their considerable support we would be unable to run this
tournament in the manner to which we have become accustomed.

Thank you once again for supporting our tournament and | hope that you have an

enjoyable and successful weekend in Stockton-on-Tees.

David Hutchinson
Tournament Organiser



STOCKTON ON TEES JUNIOR 4 STAR REVISED TIME SCHEDULE
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SATURDAY 26 OCTOBER 2013

Cadet Boys Team Rounds, Cadet Girls Teams Rounds &
Junior Boys Team Rounds

Cadet Girls Team Final, Junior Girls Team Rounds
Under 13 Boys & Girls Singles Groups

Under 13 Boys & Girls Rounds

Junior Girls Team Final

Under 13 Boys & Girls Finals

Cadet Girls Singles Groups

Cadet Boys Team Final & Junior Boys Team Semi Finals

Cadet Boys Singles Groups

Cadet Girls Singles Rounds

Cadet Boys Singles Rounds

Junior Boys Team Final

Cadet Girls Singles Semi Finals & Final

Cadet Boys Singles Semi Final & Final

SUNDAY 27 OCTOBER 2013
Junior Boys Singles Groups
Junior Girls Singles Groups
Junior Boys Singles Rounds
Junior Girls Singles Rounds
Grade 1 Boys Singles Groups

Junior Boys & Junior Girls Singles
Semi/Finals & Finals Session

Grade 1 Girls Singles Groups
Grade 1 Boys Singles Rounds
Grade 1 Girls Singles Rounds

Grade 1 Boys Singles & Grade 1 Girls Singles Semi Finals &
Finals Session



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

DRAYCOTT A
DRAYCOTT B
DRAYCOTT C
HALIFAX

IRELAND A
IRELAND B
KINGFISHER BLUE
KINGFISHER YELLOW
LONDON ACADEMY
MURRAYFIELD
NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
ORMESBY

PUDSEY

SCOTLAND

ST MARY'S HULL A
ST MARY'S HULL B
WALES

IRELAND

NORTH EAST GIRLS
NORTON

WALES

Lic No
5126
1174
4261
2125
95137
95142
3995
6791
4956
75
3955
4204
7905
6599
1696
308
5664
6497

Lic No
2603
2137
9009
4765

Cadet Teams

CADET BOYS

Alex Ramsden (NP)
Alex Tilley (DY)
Matthew Webster (DY)
Joshua Weatherby (DU)
Owen Cathcart (IRL)
Donie Mullally (IRL)
Sam Liu (BK)

Joshua Gallen (BK)

Eren Gazcu (MI)

Calum Morrison (SCO)
Will Dobinson (CV)
Cameron Elcoat (CV)
Harry Forsyth (CV)
James Hobson (Y)
Christopher Wheeler (SCO)
Harry Dai (Y)

William Ibbitson (Y)
Marc Castro (WAL)

CADET GIRLS

Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)
Charlotte Weatherby (DU)
Lucie Hancock (ST)

Lydia John (WAL)

Lic No
3549
1172
757
2970
163411
3392
4000
9429
4236
1718
3385
157133
7205
3563
4312
3650
5670
95081

Lic No
3401
7918
1307
95097

% # Butterfly.

TEES SRSRT

Specialises in Table Tennis

Nathan Butler (LI)
James Rule (Y)

Naphat Boonyaprapa (NG)
Ben Fillingham (Y)
Charlie Fitzgerald (IRL)
Evan McGovern (IRL)
Jamie Liu (BK)

Gus Thomis (BK)

Kidi Martin Paulo (M)
Keir Morton (SCO)
Joe Cope (CV)

Chris Gregory (CV)
Michael Jones (CV)
James Chappell (LA)
Yaser Razouk (SCO)
Joe Clark (CV)

Liam Williamson (Y)
Joshua Stacey (WAL)

Kate Whelan (IRL)
Charlotte McCarty (CV)
Molly Hancock (ST)
Charlotte Slye (WAL)

Saturday 26 October 2013

Lic No

167790 Dylan Grace (IRL)

4201 Charlie Anderson (CV)
3346 James Dale (CV)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Cadet Boys Team Saturday 26 October 2013

1 |
2 Draycott A

3 Murrayfield
4 Halifax C02/0900/02

5

6 |Norlhﬁeld B

7 Kingfisher Yellow
8

9

10 Draycott C

1 London Academy
12

13

14 Ireland A

15 St Mary's Hull A
16

17

18 Pudsey

19 Northfield A

20

21

22 Ormesby

23 Kingfisher Blue
24

25

26 Draycott B

27 Ireland B

28

29  Wales
30 St Mary's Hull B C15/0900/03

31 Scotland
32

C17/1020/02

C25/1150/03

C18/0900/04

C29/1320/03

C19/0900/07

C26/1150/04

C20/1020/03

C31/1500/04

C21/1020/04

C27/1150/05

C22/0900/08

C30/1320/04

C23/1020/08

C28/1150/06

C24/1020/09




Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star
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Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star Junior Teams Saturday 26 October 2013

JUNIOR BOYS

Lic No Lic No Lic No
CGA 1123 Lewis Sumner (OX) 9563  Will Ross (LI)
DRUMCHAPEL 3934 Stephen Grimes (SCO) 157209 Thomas Cairns (SCO)
FORMBY 6532 Jack Dempsey (LA) 6556 Robert Barker (LA)
GRANTHAM COLLEGE 3473 Adam Harrison (LI) 2991 Daniel Lawrence (K)
GREENHOUSE 4837 Igor Morais (MI) 5899 Joseph Langham-Ferreira (SY) 531 Lobsamg Lama (SY)
HALIFAX 6215 Timothy Denby (DY) 423 Sam Clayton (Y)
HULL YPI 6845 Ryan Williams (E) 3003 Abhijay Mishra (Y)
LONDON ACADEMY A 2665 Gabriel Achampong (MI) 8436 Omar Khassal (MI) 6138 Karim Khassal (MI)
LONDON ACADEMY B 566 Nathan Knowles (MI) 654  Shayan Naserbakht (M)
NORTHFIELD A 628  Billy Forster (CV) 7959 Joe Pilkington (CH)
NORTHFIELD B 4358 Luke Bradburn (CV) 3391 Jack Cope (CV)
NORTHUMBRIA 1064 Liam Rowson (LI) 1083  Adam Curran (ND)
ORMESBY 6233 Michael Ashwell (CV) 5837  Calum White (CV) 7901 Jonathan Crossman (CV)
SWERVE 8763 Alec Ward (CV) 3490  Paul Smith (CV)
WALES 142  Chris Griffiths (WAL) 8600 Callum Evans (WAL)

JUNIOR GIRLS

Lic No Lic No
NORTHFIELD 2781 Kayleigh Forster (CV) 6389 Hannah Clark (CV)
PRESTON 9472  Emily Bolton (CU) 2870 Bethany Farnworth (LA)
SWERVE 1383 Katie Barlow (CV) 9039  Sophie Barlow (CV) 6655  Holly Williams (CV)
WALES 8521 SoffiJenkins (WAL) 9641 Laura Edwards (WAL)

W@ Butterfly, IEES SHERT

Specialists in Table Tennis




Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

Greenhouse
Bye

London Academy B
Northumbria

Wales

Ormeshy

Northfield B

Swerve

London Academy A
Halifax

Formby
Drumchapel

Hull YPI
Northfield A

CGA
Grantham College

Greenhouse

A02/0900/09

A03/0900/10

A04/0900/11

A05/1020/10

A06/1020/11

A07/1020/12

A08/1020/13

Junior Boys Team

A09/1300/01

A13/1500/03
A10/1300/02
[A11/1300/10

A14/1500/05
A12/1300/11

5/1730/05

Saturday 26 October 2013



Time
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

Time
1150
1150
1150
1150

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No
1 2125
2 2 757
7 3 2970
8 4 5664
9 5 299

Table Group Lic. No

10 1 8564

1" 2 9039

12 3 95251

13 4 1307

Name
Joshua Weatherby (DU)
Naphat Boonyaprapa (NG)
Ben Fillingham (Y)
William Ibbitson (Y)
Freddie Osenton-Brown (Y)

Name
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Sophie Barlow (CV)
Jennie Yang (SCO)
Molly Hancock (ST)

Under 13 Groups

UNDER 13 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name

3385 Joe Cope (CV)

3346 James Dale (CV)
4201  Charlie Anderson (CV)
4204 Cameron Elcoat (CV)
3955  Will Dobinson (CV)

UNDER 13 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
95223 Faye Leggett (SCO)

163059 Charlotte Bardsley (WO)

4765  Lydia John (WAL)
5655 Gauri Duhan (Y)

10

Lic. No Name

4904 Naphong Boonyaprapa (NG)
5670 Liam Williamson (Y)

6992 Chamika Weerasinghe (K)
4000 Jamie Liu (BK)

439  Kian Burgess (SK)

Lic. No Name

7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)

156068 Amelia Chan (MI)
160536 Lily Williams (CV)

2137 Charlotte Weatherby (DU)

Saturday 26 October 2013



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

Harry Dai (Y)

Under 13 Boys Singles

bye Harry Dai (Y)

709/1340/06
GPAW
GPIR 702/1300/13

713/1410/07

GP5SW
GP3W 703/1300/14

710/1340/09
GP2R
Kidi Martin Paulo (MI) |704/13200/09
Joel Bhowick (Y)
GP3R 705/1320/12

711/1340/12
GP2W
GPSR 706/1320/13

714/1410/08

GPIW
GP4R 707/1320/14

712/1340/13
bye Shayan Siraj (Y)

Shayan Siraj (Y)

gplw
gpadr

gp2r
gp3w

gpaw
gp3r

gplr
gp2w

801/1300/07

802/1300/08

803/1300/09

804/1330/12

Under 13 Girls Singles

805/1330/07

807/1400/06

806/1330/08

1

715/1430/06

Saturday 26 October 2013



Time
1500
1500
1500
1500
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1600
1600
1600
1600

Time
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

Table Group Lic. No

8
9
10
1
12
13
14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Name
4670 Joel Bhowmick (Y)
3995 Sam Liu (BK)
1174 Alex Tilley (DY)
167790 Dylan Grace (IRL)
1172 James Rule (Y)
6497 Marc Castro (WAL)
75  Calum Morrison (SCO)
95137 Owen Cathcart (IRL)
4236 Kidi Martin Paulo (MI)
3563 James Chappell (LA)
4312 Yaser Razouk (SCO)
3335 Ben Cawston (HA)
6791 Joshua Gallen (BK)
308 Harry Dai (Y)
3650 Joe Clark (CV)

Name

815  Zahna Hall (MI)

156 Kate Nixon (Y)
4260 Hibah Feredj

8564 Bhavika Mistry (NP)
9039 Sophie Barlow (CV)
6655 Holly Wiliams (CV)
993  Ffion Myers (Y)

Cadet Singles Groups

CADET BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
95142 Donie Mullally (IRL)
5664 William Ibbitson (Y)
2970 Ben Fillingham (Y)

157133 Chris Gregory (CV)
4201  Charlie Anderson (CV)
299  Freddie Osenton-Brown (Y)
4863 Wagaf Ahmad (Y)
3955  Will Dobinson (CV)
5670 Liam Williamson (Y)
7205 Michael Jones (CV)
3346 James Dale (CV)
7428  Shayan Siraj (Y)
3385 Joe Cope (CV)

4204  Cameron Elcoat (CV)
3392 Evan McGovern (IRL)

CADET GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
5655 Gauri Duhan (Y)
7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)
1307 Molly Hancock (ST)
6740 Hibah Mahmood (Y)
2603 Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)
163059 Charlotte Bardsley (WO)
95251 Jennie Yang (SCO)

12

Lic. No Name
7905 Harry Forsyth (CV)
163411 Charlie Fitzgerald (IRL)
757 Naphat Boonyaprapa (NG)
5654 Aaditya Duhan (Y)
95081 Joshua Stacey (WAL)
156066 Lehman Chan (M)
654  Shayan Naserbakht (MI)
9429 Gus Thomis (BK)
439 Kian Burgess (SK)
4904 Naphong Boonyaprapa (NG)
4261 Matthew Webster (DY)
4000 Jamie Liu (BK)
4028 Matthew Howarth (LA)
4956 Eren Gozcu (Ml)
1718 Keir Morton (SCO)

Lic. No Name
9009 Lucie Hancock (ST)
156068 Amelia Chan (M)
95223 Faye Leggett (SCO)
7912 Amy Webster (CV)
4765 Lydia John (WAL)
3401 Kate Whelan (IRL)
95097 Charlotte Slye (WAL)

Saturday 26 October 2013



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

32

|Chrismpher Wheeler

Cadet Boys Singles - Top Half

(SCO)

GP10R
GP11R 502/1700/02

|GP6W

533/1740/02

|GP14R
|GP3W

534/1720/02

|GP2W

GP17R
GP5R 507/1700/03

535/172003

Saturday 26 October 2013

|James Hobson (Y)
|Nathnn Butler (LI)

536/1740/03

|GP8W
|GP15W

537/1720/06

|GP12R
|GP9W

538/1720/08

539/1720/09

|GP13W

GPIR
GP4R 515/1700/04

561/1910/03

Alex Ramsden (NP)

540/1740/10

14

549/1810/02

557/1840/02
550/1810/03
551/1810/06

558/1840/03
552/1810/07



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Cadet Boys Singles - Bottom Half Saturday 26 October 2013

1
2 |Alec Ward (CV)

3 GPI3R
4 GP3R 518/1700/10

5
6 GP14W
7 GP10W
8

9 I
10 IGPI]W

11 GP4W

12

13

14 GP7TW

15 |Matlhew Leete(LI)
16

17
18 Robert Barker (LA)

541/1740/01

553/1810/08

542/1720/01

559/1840/06

543/1720/04

554/1810/09

544/1740/07

562/1910/04

545/1740/08
19  GPIR
20 GP2R 526/1700/11

21

22 GP12W
23 GP1W

24

25

26 GP5W

27 GP15R
28

29 GPSR
30 GP6R 531/1700/12

555/1810/10

546/1740/09

560/1840/07

547/1720/10

556/1810/11

548/1740/11

31 Omar Khassal (MI)

32




Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

GP1W

BYE GP1W
GP7R

GP6W 602/1630/08
GP5W

GP4R 603/1630/09
GP2R

GP3W 604/1630/10
GP4W

GP5R 605/1630/11
GP6R

GP3R 606/1630/12
GPTW

GPIR 607/1630/13
BYE

GP2W GP2W

615/1820/04

Cadet Girls Singles
609/1700/05
613/1750/04
610/1700/06
611/1700/07
614/1750/06
612/1700/08

16

Saturday 26 October 2013



Time
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
1100
1100
1100
1100

Time
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

SN AGN

"
12
13

10
1"
12

4837
2875
4450
2991
3473
1696
988
2665
5899
8763
142
2899
3003
6532
8436
6599

Table Group Lic. No

©ONO O A WN =

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9472
5781
156
4260
9641
2870
2781
815

Name
Igor Morais (MI)
Helshan Weerasinghe (SX)
Sam Mabey (NP)
Daniel Lawrence (K)
Adam Harrison (LI)
Christopher Wheeler (SCO)
Marcus Giles (SY)
Gabriel Achampong (MI)
Joseph Langham-Ferreira (SY)
Alec Ward (CV)
Chris Griffiths (WAL)
David Thompson (YS)
Abhijay Mishra (Y)
Jack Dempsey (LA)
Omar Khassal (MI)
James Hobson (Y)

Name
Emily Bolton (CU)
Nicole Bird (NP)
Kate Nixon (Y)
Hibah Feredj (MI)
Laura Edwards (WAL)
Bethany Farnworth (LA)
Kayleigh Forster (CV)
Zahna Hall (MI)

Junior Groups

JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
5782
6215
8600
6138
6556
1174
1083
3549
5126
8457

628

Name

Jonny Higgins (SP)
Timothy Denby (DY)
Callum Evans (WAL)
Karim Khassal (MI)
Robert Barker (LA)
Alex Tilley (DY)
Adam Curran (ND)
Nathan Butler (LI)
Alex Ramsden (NP)
Jamie Trevillion (DO)
Billy Forster (CV)
531 Lobsamg Lama (SY)
3563 James Chappell (LA)
38 Matthew Leete(LI)
7959 Joe Pilkington (CH)
1064 Liam Rowson (LI)

JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
1383
993
8521
4316
7484
8073
8033
6389

Name
Katie Barlow (CV)
Ffion Myers (Y)
Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Lucy Eliiott (SCO)
Eleanor Davidson (CV)
Kate Roberts (WAL)
Amy Hutchings (LA)
Hannah Clark (CV)

17

Lic. No Name
5837 Calum White (CV)
95142 Donie Mullally (IRL)
4204 Cameron Elcoat (CV)
3650 Joe Clark (CV)
3392 Evan McGovern (IRL)
7901 Jonathan Crossman (CV)
95137 Owen Cathcart (IRL)
4358 Luke Bradburn (CV)
1711 Darren Gray (CV)
566 Nathan Knowles (MI)
3335 Ben Cawston (HA)
6233 Michael Ashwell (CV)
167790 Dylan Grace (IRL)
7905 Harry Forsyth (CV)
3391 Jack Cope (CV)
163411 Charlie Fitzgerald (IRL)

Lic. No Name
98  Sammy Parker (Y)

6655 Holly Wiliams (CV)

7912 Amy Webster (CV)

4765 Lydia John (WAL)

2603 Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)
163059 Charlotte Bardsley (WO)
95097 Charlotte Slye (WAL)

1324 Kelly Southward (LA)

Sunday 27 October 2013

Lic. No Name
1718 Keir Morton (SCO)
16664 John Hannah (SCO)
1847 Kin Fung Chan (CH)
157209 Thomas Cairns (SCO)
95081 Joshua Stacey (WAL)
4700 Blair Phillip (K)
75  Calum Morrison (SCO)

7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)

1172 James Rule (Y)

423 Sam Clayton (Y)

3934 Stephen Grimes (SCO)
6497 Marc Castro (WAL)
1123 Lewis Sumner (OX)
4312 Yaser Razouk (SCO)

Lic. No Name
3401 Kate Whelan (IRL)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 GP1W
2 GP5R
3 GP3R
4 GP13W
5 GP10OW
6 GP8R
7 GP14R
8 GP6W
9 GP7TW
10  GP1IR
11 GP2R
12 GP15W
13 GPYW
14  GP12R
15 GP16R
16  GP4W
17  GP3W
18  GP13R
19 GP9R
20 GP1I2W
21  GPLIW
22 GP4R
23  GP1OR
24  GP5W
25  GP8W
26 GP7R
27 GP6R
28 GP14W
29 GP16W
30 GPIR
31 GPI15R
32 GP2W

101/1100/13

102/1300/03

103/1200/01

104/1300/04

105/1200/12

106/1300/05

107/1230/12

108/1300/06

109/1300/02

110/1130/13

111/1200/11

112/1200/13

113/1230/13

114/1300/07

115/1300/08

116/1300/09

Junior Boys Singles

117/1330/01
125/1400/01
118/1330/02
129/1430/02
119/1330/03
126/1400/02
120/1330/04
121/1330/05
127/1400/03
122/1330/06
130/1430/03
123/1330/07
128/1400/04
124/1330/08

18

131/1500/05

Sunday 27 October 2013



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 GP1W
2 GP7R 201/1230/02
3 GP2R
4  GP8W 202/1230/03
5  GP5W
6  GP3R 203/1230/04
7  GP6R
8  GP4W 204/1230/05
9 GP3W
10 GP8R 205/1230/06
11  GP5R
12 GPTW 206/1230/07
13 GP6eW
14  GPIR 207/1230/08
15  GP4R
16 GP2W 208/1230/11

«# Butterfly. IEESS

Junior Girls Singles

209/1400/05

213/1430/04
210/1400/06
211/1400/07

214/1430/05
212/1400/08

19

215/1500/03

Sunday 27 October 2013



Time
1330
1330
1330
1330
1330
1330
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430

Time
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No
13 1 3549 Nathan Butler (LI)
14 2 3563 James Chappell (LA)
9 3 1847 Kin Fung Chan (CH)
10 4 5782 Jonny Higgins (SP)
11 5 1123 Lewis Sumner (OX)
6
7
8
9

Name

12 6215 Timothy Denby (DY)
7 1172 James Rule (Y)

8 1174 Alex Tilley (DY)

9 1083 Adam Curran (ND)

10 10 38  Matthew Leete(LI)
11 11 3335 Ben Cawston (HA)
12 12 3650 Joe Clark (CV)

Table Group Lic. No Name

9 1 2870 Bethany Farnworth (LA)
10 2 6389 Hannah Clark (CV)

11 3 9641 Laura Edwards (WAL)
12 4 8521 Soffi Jenkins (WAL)

13 5 7484 Eleanor Davidson (CV)
14 6 8073 Kate Roberts (WAL)

Grade 1 Singles Groups

GRADE 1 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name

157209  Thomas Cairns (SCO)
3934 Stephen Grimes (SCO)
5837  Calum White (CV)
4358 Luke Bradburn (CV)
4312 Yaser Razouk (SCO)
6233 Michael Ashwell (CV)
16664 John Hannah (SCO)
7905 Harry Forsyth (CV)
7901 Jonathan Crossman (CV)
1718 Keir Morton (SCO)
7205 Michael Jones (CV)

75 Calum Morrison (SCO)

GRADE 1 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
95097 Charlotte Slye (WAL)
5655  Gauri Duhan (Y)
1324 Kelly Southward (LA)
163059  Charlotte Bardsley (WO)
4765 Lydia John (WAL)
98 Sammy Parker (Y)

20

Sunday 27 October 2013

Lic. No Name Lic. No Name

5654 Aaditya Duhan (Y) 163411 Charlie Fitzgerald (IRL)
95137 Owen Cathcart (IRL) 3391 Jack Cope (CV)
3392 Evan McGovern (IRL)

95081 Joshua Stacey (WAL)

6497 Marc Castro (WAL)
167790 Dylan Grace (IRL)

95142 Donie Mullally (IRL)

7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)

654 Shayan Naserbakht (MI)

566 Nathan Knowles (Ml)

4236 Kidi Martin Paulo (MI)

4956 Eren Gozcu (MI)

Lic. No Name
7912 Amy Webster (CV)
8033 Amy Hutchings (LA)
7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)
1383 Katie Barlow (CV)
3401 Kate Whelan (IRL)
2603 Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 GP1W

2 BYE GP1W

3 GP8R

4 GP7R 302/1540/01
5 GPI10R

6 GP2W 303/154002
7 BYE

8 GP3W GP3W

9 GP4W

10 BYE GP4W

11  GPIR I

Grade 1 Boys Singles

12 GP5W |306/1540/03

13 GPI2R

14 GPI1IR 307/1540/04
15 BYE

16 GP6W GP6W

17 GPTW

18 BYE GP7TW

19 GP3R

20 GP8W 310/1540/05
21 GPIR

22 GP2R 311/1540/06
23 BYE

24  GPYW GPIW

25  GP1OW

26 BYE GP10W

27 GPIIW

28 GP5R 314/1540/07
29 GP6R

30 GP4R 315/1540/08
31 BYE

32 GPI2W GP12W

Saturday 27 October 2013

331/1740/06

317/1610/02
325/1640/02
318/1610/03
329/1710/03
319/1610/04
326/1640/03
320/1610/05
321/1610/06
327/1640/04
322/1610/07
330/1710/04
323/1610/08
328/1640/05
324/1610/09
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

Grade 1 Girls' Singles

1 GIW

2 BYE GIW

3 GP6R

4  GP5R 402/1640/06
5  GP2W

6  GP4R 403/1640/07
7 BYE GP3W

8  GP3W

9  GP4W I

10 BYE GP4W

11  GP3R

12 GP2R 406/1640/08
13 GP5W

14  GPIR 407/1640/09
15 BYE GP6W

16 GP6W

@ & Butterfly.

409/1710/05

413/1740/03
410/1710/06
411/1710/07

414/1740/04
412/1710/08
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415/1810/05

Sunday 27 October 2013



Westerby Road, Middlesbrough TS3 8TD
Freephone - 0800 4584141 or standard 01642 217844
FREEFAX - 0800 4587171
Email - tabletennis@teessport.com
Website - www.teessport.com






